Rabab B-International Championships

(B)

Rabab Stud, EGY
16 Oct 2014, Yearling Fillies

D

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: NAELA EL
BAWADY

Colour:

Owner: EL BAWADY
STUD

Name: MALAK EL
HAMD

Colour:

Owner: AHMADEYET
EL HAMD STUD

Name: MONA EL
MAMLAKA

Colour:

Owner: EL MAMLAKA
STUD

Name: KARIMAN
TAHANI

Colour:

Owner: KHATAB &
TAHANI STUD

Score
90.5

89.5

88.67

88.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

b

B C D E

Ih4x- 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
IS 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00
HIcim 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.50 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50

A

B C D E

Ih4x- 19.00 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50
18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50
IS 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 18.50 19.00 18.50 19.00

p

B C D E

Ih4x- 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50
18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
73 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 16.00 15.50 15.50 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50

>

B C D E

Ih42- 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
I3 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50
(([e)"/318.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 18.00

]
+
2



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: TEAMA EL
BOUSTANY
Colour:

Owner: EL
BOUSTANY STUD

Name: FAYROUZ EL
MOHANDESS
Colour:

Owner: EL
MOHANDESS STUD

Name: RIHANA EL
ZAHWA

Colour:

Owner: EL ZAHWA
STUD

Name: MAYADA EL
BAWADY

Colour:

Owner: EL BAWADY
STUD

Name: SULTANA EL
MOHANDESS
Colour:

Owner: EL
MOHANDESS STUD

88.33

88.33

87.83

87.83

87.83

A B C D E

R4 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
17.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
:Ioap 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50
u(ed"/ 3 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50

A B C D E

R4 18.50 18.00 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
7o 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 15.50 16.00 15.50 16.00
(u(e)"/ 4 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.50

A B C D E

R4 18.00 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.00 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50
:Icap 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50
H3cim 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00 15.50
y(ed"/ 3 17.50 18.00 17.50 16.50 17.50

A B C D E

R4 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50
7o 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00
(y(e)"/ 4 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50

A B C D E

R4 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00
SIS 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00
y(e)"/ 4 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50



10th

11th

12th

13th

14

Name: SHEIKHA EL 86.67
MAMLAKA

Colour:

Owner: EL MAMLAKA

STUD

Name: TOHFA 86.5
KHATAB

Colour:

Owner: KHATAB &

TAHANI STUD

Name: KAMAR AL 86
MASAEID

Colour:

Owner: SHEMOUKH

AL MASAEID STUD

Name: SOHILA EL 86
BANANYA

Colour:

Owner: EL BANANYA

STUD

Name: GHAZALA EL
RAYYAN EL EKHLAS
Colour:

Owner: EL EKHLAS
STUD

A B C D E

M4 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00
:ISap 17.50 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.00 15.50 15.00 15.50 16.00
u(ed"/ 3 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.00 18.00

A B C D 3

R4 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50
17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
:Ioap 17.00 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.00
(®3ciom 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00
(u(ed"/ 4 17.00 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.50

A B C D 3

R4 18.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
18.00 19.00 17.50 18.00 18.00
:Icap 17.50 17.50 17.50 18.00 17.00
(®3ciom 14.50 15.00 15.50 15.00 15.00
u(ed"/ 3 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50

A B C D E

R4 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50
:I>ap 17.50 17.00 17.50 17.50 17.00
H3cim 15.00 15.00 15.50 15.00 15.00
y(e)"/ 4 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00 17.00

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A = Ann Aldham (Green), GB
B o Renata Schibler, CH

C = Christina Wale, SE

D = Wladystaw Guziuk, PL

E == Irina Stigler, RU
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